From 7/1/2019 Through 5/31/2020

Actual
Current Year

Total Budget Variance
Total Budget $

Budget Remaining
Percent Total

Revenue

Not Applicable 0000

Interest Earnings 151000 24,561.68 25,000.00 (438.32) (1.75)%

Internal Service Revenue 197800 1,284,004.81 1,400,732.50 (116,727.69) (8.33)%

Total Revenue 1,308,566.49 1,425,732.50 (117,166.01) (8.22)%

Expense

Business 2500

Dues & Fees 081000 20,300.40 21,624.32 1,323.92 6.12%

Facilities 4000

Depreciation Exp 074000 0.00 313,959.00 313,959.00 100.00%

Debt Service 5100

Bond Premium Amortization 074002 0.00 (81,969.22) (81,969.22) 100.00%

Interest Expense 083000 320,368.75 638,254.15 317,885.40 49.81%

LT Interest Amortization 083100 0.00 89,137.84 89,137.84 100.00%

Total Expense 340,669.15 981,006.09 640,336.94 65.27%

Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance 967,897.34 444,726.41 523,170.93 117.64%

Date: 6/17/20 09:12:18 AM Page: 17

The Pinnacle Charter School

Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - Unposted Transactions Included In Report

62 - Property Corp Service Fund

From 7/1/2019 Through 5/31/2020

Actual
Current Year

Total Budget Variance
Total Budget $

Budget Remaining
Percent Total

Revenue

Not Applicable 0000

Interest Earnings 151000 17,794.77 20,000.00 (2,205.23) (11.03)%

Internal Service Revenue 197800 782,000.78 853,091.70 (71,090.92) (8.33)%

Total Revenue 799,795.55 873,091.70 (73,296.15) (8.40)%

Expense

Business 2500

Dues & Fees 081000 13,935.19 19,834.98 5,899.79 29.74%

Facilities 4000

Depreciation Exp 074000 0.00 206,649.00 206,649.00 100.00%

Debt Service 5100

Issuance Exp Amort 074001 0.00 18,194.46 18,194.46 100.00%

Interest Expense 083000 280,156.25 553,166.71 273,010.46 49.35%

Total Expense 294,091.44 797,845.15 503,753.71 63.14%

Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance 505,704.11 75,246.55 430,457.56 572.06%

Date: 6/17/20 09:12:18 AM Page: 18

YTD Actual

Amended

Budget Budget Variance
%

Remaining
Year-End

Forecast

Estimated Year-

End Variance to

Budget

Saldo Inicial del Fondo 307,042$   307,042$   -$   307,042$   -$

Ingresos

Program de Servicios de Comida de Pinnacle 726,528$   934,794$   208,266$   22.3% 809,623$   (125,171)$

Programa Pinnacle Global Village 161,629$   239,206$   77,577$   32.4% 161,630$   (77,576)$

Autoridad de Alimentos de Pinnacle 96,925$   111,317$   14,392$   12.9% 99,525$   (11,792)$

Escuelas Asociadas (miembro) -$   2,334,197$   2,334,197$   100.0% 2,334,197$   -$

Ingresos Totales 985,082$   3,619,514$   2,634,432$   72.8% 3,404,975$   (214,539)$

Gastos

Program de Servicios de Comida de Pinnacle 833,287$   1,096,041$   262,754$   24.0% 929,051$   166,990$

Programa Pinnacle Global Village 237,567$   277,959$   40,392$   14.5% 237,570$   40,389$

Autoridad de Alimentos de Pinnacle 98,612$   129,517$   30,905$   23.9% 106,741$   22,776$

Escuelas Asociadas (miembro) -$   2,334,197$   2,334,197$   100.0% 2,334,197$   -$

Gastos Totales de Operación 1,169,467$   3,837,714$   2,668,247$   69.5% 3,607,559$   230,155$

Excedente Neto / (Déficit) (184,385)$   (218,200)$   33,815$   -15.5% (202,584)$   15,616$

Saldo Final del Fondo 122,657$   88,842$   88,842$   -$
Inventario - Restringido 7,231$   7,231$   0.2% 7,231$   0.2% -$
Reserva Gastable 115,426$   81,611$   2.1% 81,611$   2.3% -$
Reservas Totales 122,657$   88,842$   2.3% 88,842$   2.5% -$

 * NOTA: La información de las Escuelas Miembro se basa en la información real de la escuela. Los detalles Reales no se registran en el sistema de  Pinnacle hasta fin de año.

The Pinnacle Charter School

Resumen del Estado de Ingresos y Gastos
 Desde el 01/07/19 hasta el 31/05/2020

AF 2019-2020 Previsión para el AF 2019-2020

Autoridad de Alimentos Escolares

The Pinnacle Charter School

Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - Unposted Transactions Included In Report

00 - Pinnacle

21 - School Food Authority

From 7/1/2019 Through 5/31/2020

Actual
Current Year

Original
Total Budget $ -

Variance - Original
Total Budget $

Original
Budget Remaining -

Percent Total

Revenue

Not Applicable 0000

Food Svc Reimbsble Revenue 161000 72,186.98 91,000.00 (18,813.02) (20.67)%

Food Svc Non-Reimbsble Revenue 162000 (9,592.60) 0.00 (9,592.60) 0.00%

Food Svc Adult Summer Lunches 162400 0.00 100.00 (100.00) (100.00)%